Patton TKIT-ETH-S TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured Base-T Ethernet to SM Optical Conversion/LC/1310nm/20km

TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet to Singlemode Optical Conversion, 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC Power Adapters

Even though we deal with rocket scientists, this is NOT rocket science. So we are making it as simple as possible. One SKU gets you everything you need to improve your system from copper to fiber. Just pick your system...

The FiberPlex Technologies 'TKIT' bundles takes the incredible flexibility of our TD-6010 12.5 Gbps workbox and bundles it with a set of application specific SFP modules to create a simple, easy to order solution for your specific application.

Features:

- Up to 1.25Gb/s bi-directional data links
- Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
- Compact RJ-45 connector assembly
- 1000 BASE-T operation in host systems with SERDES interface
- 10/100/1000Mbps compliant in host systems with SGMII interface